SG Mohnhof - Neuengamme Bergedorf

2. Bundesliga Nord-West

SG Mohnhof-Neuengamme 5276
Volker Schitt * 875
Carsten Bryde * 889
Michael Lith * 894
Jirgen Bottcher * 875
Klaus-Dieter Bauer 861
Jorg Zenke * 882
5
SG Mohnhof-Neuengamme 5322
Michael Lith * 905
Carsten Bryde * 887
Volker Schitt 878
Jirgen Bottcher * 891
Jens Buck 875
Jorg Zenke * 886
4

KSC Hoykenkamp - KSK Oldenburg
LTS Bremerhaven - SG Fidelio / Fortuna Kiel
KSK Hamburg 46 - SG BF / RW Rendsburg

SG Mohnhof-Neuengamme - Eintracht 03 Neumdinster
Komba/Holstein Pinneberg - SG GW 50 / BK Braunschweig
KSG Cuxhaven - SG Springe 52 / RG Sarstedt

KSC Hoykenkamp - SG Fidelio / Fortuna Kiel
LTS Bremerhaven - KSK Oldenburg
KSK Hamburg 46 - Eintracht 03 Neumunster

SG Mohnhof-Neuengamme - SG BF / RW Rendsburg
Komba/Holstein Pinneberg - SG Springe 52 / RG Sarstedt
KSG Cuxhaven - SG GW 50 / BK Braunschweig
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SG BF / RW Rendsburg
KSG Cuxhaven

SG Mohnhof-Neuengamme
SG Fidelio / Fortuna Kiel
KSK Hamburg 46

KSK Oldenburg

LTS Bremerhaven

SG Springe 52 / RG Sarstedt
Eintracht 03 Neumunster
KSC Hoykenkamp
Komba/Holstein Pinneberg
SG GW 50/ BK Braunschweig
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855
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882
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14./15. Februar 2009
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5254
5329
5313
5276
5325
5316

5232
5307
5351
5322
5361
5352

Hilfspunkte

53
58
56
58
52
48
48
44
43
41
40
35

43
38
40
38
44
48
48
52
53
55
56
61

Eintracht 03 Neumuinster

Thomas Quitschau
Andreas Dahl
Thomas Bannach
Thomas Wiese
Sven Kalweit
Hans-Joachim Hupe

SG BF / RW Rendsburg

Roger Dieckmann
Wolfgang Knop
Helge Nissen
Matthis Jons

Tim Ludwig
Sonke Buroh

5154 5 : 1 3 : 0
5231 4 : 2 3 :0
5316 3 : 3 0 : 3
5202 5 : 1 3 :0
5299 3 : 3 2 :1
5253 4 : 2 3 : 0
5220 3 3 2 :1
5273 4 2 3:0
5194 5 1 3:0
5260 4 2 3:0
5320 4 2 3:0
5215 5 1 3:0
Punkte
35 = 13 (+14)
34 . 14 (+7)
34 14 (+7)
271 . 21 (+6)
2r . 21
24 . 24 (+3)
23 : 25 (-4
22 . 26 (+1)
20 : 28 (-1
20 : 28 (-7)
13 : 35 (-14)
9 39 (-12)



